
 
 

City of Waukesha  Contract Change Order 
Department of Public Works  Form C107 
130 Delafield Street  (Rev 01/18)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2019\BPW AGENDAS\08-22-19\6_Change Order Items\19-1052_CCO2-RAM Construction-South Street Parking 
Ramp Phase II Repairs.docx 

              
 

Project:  South Street Parking Ramp Phase II Repairs – 241 South Street  
    
Date:   8/22/19 
 
Contract Number:   4103 
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:  2  
 
Contractor:  RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc. 
 
Amount of original contract ............................................................................. $1,237,500.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ...............................................    $ 1,193,725.00 
 
Description of change: 
Contract Change Order No. 2 is for extra work requested by the City.  After the membranes 
were installed in the Wisconsin Ave. structure the parking lot stall lines all had to be repainted.  
The City had planned to use its own forces but the paint had to be of a specific type and be 
completed per the membrane manufacturers recommendations, as improper material 
installation could adversely affect the membrane.   
 
Pavement Markings ............................................................................................... $6,200.00 
 
Amount of this Change Order ................................................................................ $ 6,200.00 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ................................................. $1,199,925.00  
 
 
 _________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 
 
 
 

 _________________________________________________________________________   
Contractor Date 
RAM Construction Services of Michigan, Inc. 
 
 


